
Picture Description No./Set

Triangular mounting system 3

Cross rail connector 12

Mounting rail 36 x 37 x 950 mm 6

End clamp 4

Middle clamp 6

Mounting rail connector with rivet 4

Pv Module (LUXOR) 180Wp 4

Set of Hanger bolt M10 x 160 offset 

connection
6

M8X12 safety screw 6

M8X30 safety screw 10

Stykliste 4x180Wp REV OPLÆG 24-10-2019



Safety bracket, A2 3

Ø8 washer, A2 16

Threaded plate M8, A2 6

13 - Spanner 1

17 - Spanner 1

10/13/17 combined spanner 1

Cable strip 12

Screwdriver for bits 1

Bits for safety screw 1

Bits unbraco 5mm 1

Compass Ranger 1

Protractor stainless 1

Plugs 12mm 6

Cable clips box w/100 pcs 1

Rodent proof cable, 20 mtr 4

Ø8 Aluminum rod, 20 mtr 1

Stykliste 4x180Wp REV OPLÆG 24-10-2019



MC4 Yconnector, female/male 2/2

Set of Grounding rod 1

Rod coupling 1

Rod clamp 1

Beam fixation for aluminum rod 3

Wall fixation for aluminum rod 5

Mounting manual 1

Gloves for mounting 2

Pallet, 2pcs of wooden frame, topplate and 

misc. packing material Size 800x1500
1

Sealant for weather-proofing, clear 1

Stykliste 4x180Wp REV OPLÆG 24-10-2019


